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Hitchin to Stevenage
via Ninesprings Way & The Wymondleys80

Monday to Friday
81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81

Redhill Road 0630 0725 0840 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1645 1750
Westmill Estate Moss Way 0632 0727 0842 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1647 1752
Fishponds Road 0638 0733 0848 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1653 1758
Hitchin Hermitage Road 0643 0738 0853 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1658 1803

Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ
80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80

SH Sch

The Priory School - - - - - - - - - - 1550 - -
Hitchin Hermitage Road 0640 0740 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1600 1600 1705 1810
Hitchin Railway Station 0644 0744 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1603 1603 1708 1815
Hitchin Mary Exton School 0648 0748 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1607 1608 1712 1819
Hitchin Halsey Drive 0651 0751 0904 1005 1104 1205 1304 1405 1504 1610 1612 1715 1822
Hitchin Ninesprings Way Shops 0654 0754 0906 1007 1106 1207 1306 1407 1506 1612 1615 1717 1824
Great Wymondley Arch Road 0657 0757 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1615 1619 1720 1829
Little Wymondley Grimstone Road 6 6 0914 6 1114 6 1314 6 1514 6 6 6 6

Little Wymondley The Bucks Head PH 0700 0802 0916 1014 1116 1214 1316 1414 1516 1619 1624 1724 1833
Corey’s Mill Sainsbury’s 0705 0807 0920 1018 1120 1218 1320 1418 1520 1623 1629 1728 1837
Corey’s Mill Baron Court 6 6 6 1020 6 1220 6 1420 6 6 6 6 6

Lister Hospital 0707 0813 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1625 1632 1730 1849
Stevenage Old Town The Mulberry Tree PH 0711 0819 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1628 1636 1733 1843
Stevenage Fairview Road 6 6 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 6 6 6 6

Stevenage Interchange 0715 0825 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1641 1738 1848
Stevenage North Herts College - 0830 - - - - - - - 1636 1644 1742 -

80

Hitchin Hermitage Road 1900
Hitchin Railway Station 1903
Hitchin Mary Exton School 1907
Hitchin Halsey Drive 1910
Hitchin Ninesprings Way Shops 1912
Great Wymondley Arch Road 1915
Little Wymondley The Bucks Head PH 1919
Corey’s Mill Sainsbury’s 1923
Lister Hospital 1925
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Notes

Sch This journey only runs on school days.

SH This journey only runs during the school holidays.

Þ
This bus starts from Hitchin Westmill Estate as service 81.
Through fares are available.

Saturday
81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81

Redhill Road 0742 0840 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1645 1750
Westmill Estate Moss Way 0744 0842 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1647 1752
Fishponds Road 0749 0848 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1653 1758
Hermitage Road 0754 0853 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1658 1803

Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ
80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80

Hitchin Hermitage Road 0710 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1600 1705 1805
Hitchin Railway Station 0714 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1603 1708 1808
Hitchin Mary Exton School 0718 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1607 1712 1812
Hitchin Halsey Drive 0721 0804 0904 1005 1104 1205 1304 1405 1504 1610 1715 1815
Hitchin Ninesprings Way Shops 0724 0806 0906 1007 1106 1207 1306 1407 1506 1612 1717 1817
Great Wymondley Arch Road 0727 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1615 1720 1820
Little Wymondley Grimstone Road 6 6 0914 6 1114 6 1314 6 1514 6 6 6

Little Wymondley The Bucks Head PH 0730 0814 0916 1014 1116 1214 1316 1414 1516 1619 1724 1824
Corey’s Mill Sainsbury’s 0735 0818 0920 1018 1120 1218 1320 1418 1520 1623 1728 1828
Corey’s Mill Baron Court 6 6 6 1020 6 1220 6 1420 6 6 6 6

Lister Hospital 0739 0820 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1625 1730 1830
Stevenage Old Town The Mulberry Tree PH 0743 0824 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1628 1733 -
Stevenage Fairview Road 6 6 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 6 6 -
Stevenage Interchange 0748 0829 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1738 -

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or 
Bank Holiday buses on this route
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Stevenage Interchange 1850
Stevenage Railway Station 1851
Stevenage Old Town The Mulberry Tree PH 1854
Lister Hospital 1858
Corey’s Mill Sainsbury’s 1901
Little Wymondley The Bucks Head PH 1905
Great Wymondley Arch Road 1908
Hitchin Halsey Drive 1911
Hitchin Ninesprings Way Shops 1913
Hitchin St Michael’s Road 1916
Hitchin Railway Station 1919
Hitchin Bancroft 1921

Monday to Friday
80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80

Sch | u SH

Stevenage North Herts College - - - 0838 - - - - - - - 1655 1750
Stevenage Interchange - 0720 0735 0844 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1545 1700 1755
Stevenage Railway Station - 0721 0736 0845 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1546 1702 1756
Stevenage Fairview Road - 6 6 6 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1548 6 6

Stevenage Old Town The Mulberry Tree PH - 0725 0740 0848 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1552 1705 1800
Lister Hospital - 0730 0744 0853 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1556 1711 1804
Corey’s Mill Baron Court - 6 6 6 6 1053 6 1253 6 1453 6 6 6

Corey’s Mill Sainsbury’s - 0733 0746 0855 0954 1055 1154 1255 1354 1455 1559 1714 1807
Little Wymondley The Bucks Head PH - 0741 0753 0900 0958 1059 1158 1259 1358 1459 1603 1718 1811
Little Wymondley Grimstone Road - 6 6 6 1000 6 1200 6 1400 6 1605 6 6

Great Wymondley Arch Road - 0746 0757 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1610 1722 1814
Hitchin Halsey Drive 0700 0750 0800 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1613 1725 1817
Hitchin Ninesprings Way Shops 0702 0754 0802 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1615 1727 1819
Hitchin St Michael’s Road 0705 0759 0805 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1618 1730 1822
Hitchin Railway Station 0710 0805 0809 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1624 1736 1825
The Priory School 6 0825 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Hitchin Bancroft 0715 - 0813 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1630 1742 1829

Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ
81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81

Hitchin Bancroft 0720 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1640 1745
Redhill Road 0725 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1645 1750
Westmill Estate Moss Way 0727 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1647 1752
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Stevenage to Hitchin
via The Wymondleys & Ninesprings Way80

Notes

Sch This journey only runs on school days.

SH This journey only runs during the school holidays.

Þ
This bus continues as a service 81 to Hitchin Westmill Estate.
Through fares are available.

u This journey also serves Hitchin Hermitage Road at 0814.

Saturday
80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80

Stevenage Interchange 0750 0850 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1545 1655 1755
Stevenage Railway Station 0751 0851 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1546 1656 1756
Stevenage Fairview Road 6 6 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1548 6 6

Stevenage Old Town The Mulberry Tree PH 0754 0854 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1552 1659 1759
Lister Hospital 0759 0859 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1556 1703 1803
Corey’s Mill Baron Court 6 6 6 1053 6 1253 6 1453 6 6 6

Corey’s Mill Sainsbury’s 0801 0901 0954 1055 1154 1255 1354 1455 1559 1706 1806
Little Wymondley The Bucks Head PH 0806 0906 0958 1059 1158 1259 1358 1459 1603 1710 1810
Little Wymondley Grimstone Road 6 6 1000 6 1200 6 1400 6 1605 6 6

Great Wymondley Arch Road 0810 0910 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1610 1714 1814
Hitchin Halsey Drive 0813 0913 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1613 1717 1817
Hitchin Ninesprings Way Shops 0815 0915 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1615 1719 1819
Hitchin St Michael’s Road 0818 0918 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1618 1722 1822
Hitchin Railway Station 0823 0923 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1624 1726 1826
Hitchin Bancroft 0827 0929 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1630 1732 1832

Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ Þ
81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81

Hitchin Bancroft 0835 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1640 1745
Redhill Road 0840 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1645 1750
Westmill Estate Moss Way 0842 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1647 1752

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or 
Bank Holiday buses on this route


